AURORA CANNABIS INC

AURORA CANNABIS INC
ISIN:  CA05156X8504

Overview

2024/07/19 22:00:00

Price
7.88 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.38% (0.03)

ISIN CA05156X8504
Symbol ACB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 288 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.85 CAD (4,900)
7.90 CAD (1,000)
7.96 CAD

7.99 CAD

7.70 CAD

7.85 CAD
7.870164 CAD
568,407
4,473,456.51
2,455

200

WKN: 05156X850
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05156X8504&ID_NOTATION=172261062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=402adcd64e8c641baa636006fcf6b3d3d60a3f94399b7efbc18616eced16c88e&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bfb6aaa490b5a0de9&time=1721577326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6a68b9512f2f390cdbb5e7d175e87aeab8448f84385188420c12549bd9d1586&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9b0b93bf130a9083&time=1721577326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d78e57dd2e6c17a5a963010ef640817899ab5fcbf673c829f452aff54453a9bd&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d459334a635841ace&time=1721577326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a71699d2cc21087c2ca338f96e10b297606fbfc50dcf2e1054afed584913ba43&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ae51793512a330b6&time=1721577326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce35fadc55be92f6b7ad3ae13bde4578e8b40d20dc2e47bfb0ab4bd5bd86a4ae&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=91a7a4dcb4dfba0be&time=1721577326&tool=RSC

AURORA CANNABIS INC

Details

2024/07/19 22:00:00

Price
7.88 CAD

Difference

(] 0.38% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA05156X8504

ACB

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Consumer Products
Stock

288 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.85 CAD (4,900)
Ask (Ask size) 7.90 CAD (1,000)
Open 7.96 CAD
High 7.99 CAD
Low 7.70 CAD
Close (prev. day) 7.85 CAD
VWAP 7.870164 CAD
Volume (pcs) 568,407
Trading volume 4,473,456.51
Number of trades 2,455
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +43.27% +10.99% -91.22%
Perf (abs.) +2.38 +0.78 -81.82
Beta 0.52 1.29 2.24
Volatility  120.14 114.95 95.97

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

8.13 CAD (1,256,900)
7.46 CAD (706,811)
7.65 CAD (1,727,707)
7.09 CAD (822,948)
12.85 CAD (2024/04/30)
3.84 CAD (2024/03/14)
15.50 CAD (2023/09/12)
3.84 CAD (2024/03/14)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 5.285 EUR 0.06 53
19
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 7.88 CAD 4.47 2,455
Exchange 19
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:55 5.23 EUR 0.00 9
19
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 5.75USD 4.05 7,171
19
Munich 2024/07/ 21:12 5.245 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172261062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172451327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126440154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106509794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105610971

AURORA CANNABIS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

08:02

08:02

20:14

08:12

08:03

5.215 EUR 0.00

5.215 EUR 0.00

5.26 EUR 0.01

5.225 EUR 0.00

522 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232565103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105511031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229882708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105479063

AURORA CANNABIS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

4+ AURORA

Contact Details

AURORA CANNABIS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Ronald Funk
Adam Szweras
Chitwant Kohli
Michael Singer
Norma

Beauchamp

Theresa
Firestone

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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